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0.00% 0

100.00% 144

Q1
What is your employment status? Only Senate constituents should
take this survey.

Answered: 144
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 144
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Q2
Have you ever served on the Senate?
Answered: 144
 Skipped: 0
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Q3
Have you ever attended or viewed a Senate meeting?
Answered: 144
 Skipped: 0
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9.72% 14

31.94% 46

20.14% 29

22.92% 33

15.28% 22

0.00% 0

Q4
How long have you been at Michigan Tech?
Answered: 144
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 144
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Q5
The Senate has been effective in developing shared governance
policies and procedures in the following areas. (Note: At Michigan

Technological University, the faculty, staff, and the administration should
participate cooperatively in developing policies for governance of the

University. Effective governance is a product of trust and shared
responsibility.)

Answered: 108
 Skipped: 36
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Q6
The Senate is effective in reflecting your concerns regarding the use of
University resources in the following areas:

Answered: 108
 Skipped: 36
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Q7
The Senate has been effective in communicating with you the issues
that impact you.
Answered: 106
 Skipped: 38
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Q8
The Senate has provided appropriate input to your unit regarding
proposals submitted to it.

Answered: 106
 Skipped: 38
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Q9
The Senate has acted in a timely manner on proposals submitted by
your unit.

Answered: 106
 Skipped: 38
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Q10
Your senator keeps you informed about the issues considered by the
Senate.

Answered: 104
 Skipped: 40
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Q11
The Senate is an effective body in representing professional staff.
Answered: 104
 Skipped: 40
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Q12
The Senate is an effective body in representing faculty.
Answered: 104
 Skipped: 40
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Q13
Rate the most effective way the Senate can communicate with you.
Answered: 103
 Skipped: 41
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Q14
Prioritize the kind of proposals the Senate should spend more time
on.

Answered: 100
 Skipped: 44
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Q15
The Zoom platform has had a positive effect on campus and public
engagement with the Senate.

Answered: 101
 Skipped: 43
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Q16
The Senate should retain the Zoom/internet meeting platform even
after we are able to meet in person.

Answered: 101
 Skipped: 43
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Q17
How can the Senate better meet your needs?
Answered: 28
 Skipped: 116
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Q18
How can this questionnaire be improved?
Answered: 11
 Skipped: 133


